
Stand: 01.02.2018 / 11:18:29

Ergebnisübersicht: Essen [381804050] 27.01.2018 - 28.01.2018

1 Führzügel-WB

Kalle174Finja Otte (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)1. P 8.00

2 Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab

Selsey175Sebastian Jonah Dirkmann (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)1. P 7.50

Bob157 Emma Kalvelage (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)2. P 7.20

White Moor Avus153 Leni Pölking (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)3. P 7.00

Sancho167 Sophie Garstecki (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)4. P 6.80

Winnetou173 Louisa Wessels (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)4. P 6.80

3/1 Reiter -WB Schritt-Trab-Galopp

Starlight171 Jasmin Baks (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)1. P 7.20

Tequila172 Sarah Stammermann (RUFV Friesoythe)2. P 7.00

Sancho167 Maria Göttke (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)3. P 6.80

White Moor Avus153 Liv Brengelmann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)4. P 6.50

Nele164 Florine Cyrus (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)4. P 6.50

3/2 Reiter -WB Schritt-Trab-Galopp

Celesta 2425Leonie Bley (RuFV Dwergte)1. P 7.50

Dencel161 Hanna Stammermann ()2. P 7.30

Garcia176Svenna Sophia Dirkmann (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)3. P 7.00

Starlight171 Denise Müller (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)4. P 6.80

3/3 Reiter -WB Schritt-Trab-Galopp

Little Jumper 1997Johanna Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P 8.00

Nele164 Rieke Böckmann (RUFV Essen i.O.)2. P 7.50

Oscar165 Anna Eichwald (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)3. P 7.30

4 Springreiter-WB

Balou197Sophie Wichmann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 7.50

Celesta 2425Leonie Bley (RuFV Dwergte)2. P 7.30

Little Jumper 1997Johanna Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)3. P 7.10

Starlight171 Denise Müller (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)4. P 6.80

Nele164 Rieke Böckmann (RUFV Essen i.O.)5. 6.00

Oscar165 Anna Eichwald (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)5. 6.00

5 Dressurreiter-WB

Elcid193 Isabel Marstal ()1. P 7.60

Sunshine 666143Jenny Golombeck (RUFV Friesoythe)2. P 7.30

Kalif89Sophie Wichmann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 7.10

Linus 35796Jalea Kuhl (RS Bippen e.V.)4. P 6.60

Caprice D19Laura Reudink (RC Hude e.V.)5. 6.50

White Moor Avus153Leonie Henlich (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)6. 6.20

Nike 107107Antonia Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. 6.00

6 Stilspring-WB ohne erlaubte Zeit

Bruno Banani 10185Greta Kotschofsky (RV Visbek e.V.)1. P 7.40

Rocher191 Hanna Heseding (RUFV Lohne e.V.)2. P 7.20

Shakira 501182Emmely Koch (RUFV Kettenkamp)3. P 7.00

Bram158 Katharina Kilzer (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)4. P 6.90

Boss 2811Jana Kathmann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)5. P 6.80

Sunny 376142Anna Benten (PSG Lähden e.V.)5. P 6.80

Polly 425117Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. 6.50

Dakita IK48Anna-Sophie Pöttger (RUFV Bohmte)8. 0.00

Flunkiball75Carolin Thau (RFV Wehdem-Oppendorf e.V.)8. 0.00

Walter192Leonie Wist (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. 0.00

Zara Zahavah Princess196Anna Benten (PSG Lähden e.V.)8. 0.00
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7 Standard-Spring-WB

Zara Zahavah Princess196Anna Benten (PSG Lähden e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 38.47

Polly 425117Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P 0.00 / 39.25

Boss 2811Jana Kathmann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 40.44

Bruno Banani 10185Greta Kotschofsky (RV Visbek e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 44.44

Shakira 501182Emmely Koch (RUFV Kettenkamp)5. P 4.00 / 42.61

Rocher191 Hanna Heseding (RUFV Lohne e.V.)6. 6.00 / 57.31

Mr. Boombastic189Merle Grambke (RFV Dammer Berge e.V.)7. 6.00 / 58.89

Casscaja 3188Carlotta Klein (RV Lembruch e. V.)8. 8.00 / 48.04

Daylight 28551Jule Richter (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 23.00 / 63.43

8 Mannschaftsspring-WB

Turbo-Schnecken1. Su MA: 0.00/129.34

Daylight 28551Jule RichterP

Polly 425117Clara PaschertzP

Bruno Banani 10185Greta KotschofskyP

Chaos-Truppe2. Su MA: 0.00/130.24

Boss 2811Jana KathmannP

Dakita IK48Anna-Sophie PöttgerP

Flunkiball75Carolin ThauP

Zara Zahavah Princess196Anna BentenP

Stall Otte3. Su MA: 0.00/130.49

Tinkerbell 36145Lina OtteP

Casscaja 3188Carlotta KleinP

Mr. Boombastic189Merle GrambkeP

9 Dressur-WB Kl. A*

Polly 425117Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P 7.50

Quebelle de la cour120Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 7.30

Carla Columna 3521Lina Otte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 7.10

Linus 35796Jalea Kuhl (RS Bippen e.V.)4. P 7.00

Shetima Shari136Melanie Johann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)4. P 7.00

Sunshine 666143Jenny Golombeck (RUFV Friesoythe)6. P 6.90

Batida de Coco 666Niklas Schönig (RUFV Bösel e.V.)7. 6.80

Henna H83Pheline Pleye (RUFV Bösel e.V.)7. 6.80

Fire-Star73Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden)9. 6.70

Royal Fantasy 5129Melanie Johann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)9. 6.70

Starfire Supreme141Kerstin Suhrenbrock (FuRV Neuenkirchen)11. 6.60

D'Artagnan 20446Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)12. 6.40

Penelope 376110Sarah Wolke (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)13. 6.30

Ma Kira WE102Melina Hellmann (RG Klein Roscharden)14. 5.80

Sanolito168 Andrea Bünder ()15. 5.70

Don Alazan162Schmitz. Greta ()16. 5.50

Caprice D19Laura Reudink (RC Hude e.V.)17. 5.00

10 Dressur-WB Kl. A**

Piccolo 286113Gina Marie Deyen (PSG Lähden e.V.)1. P 8.00

Delius A52Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P 7.60

Fire-Star73Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 7.40

Donnald61Sabine Pleye (RUFV Bösel e.V.)4. P 7.30

Starfire Supreme141Kerstin Suhrenbrock (FuRV Neuenkirchen)5. P 7.20

Solsbury Hill 3184Henrike Düker (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)6. P 7.10

Don't Touch 1758Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. P 7.00
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Shetima Shari136Melanie Johann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)7. P 7.00

Royal Fantasy 5129Melanie Johann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)9. 6.80

Dorina R63Jenna Pleye (RUFV Bösel e.V.)10. 6.70

Henna H83Pheline Pleye (RUFV Bösel e.V.)10. 6.70

Rascani125Beeke Fitschen (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)10. 6.70

Batida de Coco 666Niklas Schönig (RUFV Bösel e.V.)13. 6.60

Penelope 376110Sarah Wolke (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)13. 6.60

Carla Columna 3521Lina Otte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)15. 6.50

Donnertraum 262Annabell Bußmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)15. 6.50

Filou 208071Dana Teepe (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf)15. 6.50

Castella 7823Lena Kühn (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.)18. 6.40

WES Diva de Luxe152Sveva Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)18. 6.40

Columba ST37Jana Schlotmann (RV Visbek e.V.)20. 5.60

11 Dressurreiter-WB Kl. L

Piccolo 286113Gina Marie Deyen (PSG Lähden e.V.)1. P 7.60

Solsbury Hill 3184Henrike Düker (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)2. P 7.50

Indian Spring 3186Emily Schön (RUFV Friesoythe)3. P 7.30

WES Diva de Luxe152Sveva Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)4. P 7.10

Delius A52Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. 7.00

Donnald61Sabine Pleye (RUFV Bösel e.V.)6. 6.80

Castella 7823Lena Kühn (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.)7. 6.70

Donnertraum 262Annabell Bußmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. 6.60

Schlitzohr 16133Beeke Fitschen (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)8. 6.60

Filou 208071Dana Teepe (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf)10. 5.20

Dorina R63Jenna Pleye (RUFV Bösel e.V.)11. 5.00

12 Stilspring-WB-ohne erlaubte Zeit Kl. A*

Mungo T105Max Paschertz (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P 7.50

Janett 1787Nele Idelmann (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)2. P 7.40

Be my Girl 87Marie Schoon (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 7.30

Tinkerbell 36145Lina Otte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 7.20

Pilat's Baltarzar114Philine Wittkopf (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)5. P 7.00

Flunkiball75Carolin Thau (RFV Wehdem-Oppendorf e.V.)6. P 6.90

Ma Kira WE102Melina Hellmann (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 6.80

Contessa 18841Nele Idelmann (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)8. P 6.70

Nepomuk V106Janina Bischoff (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)9. P 6.60

Casscaja 3188Carlotta Klein (RV Lembruch e. V.)9. P 6.60

Pina Colada 197115Philine Wittkopf (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)11. 6.50

Shetima Shari136Melanie Johann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)11. 6.50

Just Magic 688Hannah Olding (RuFV Dwergte)13. 6.40

Cornflake 1342Marleen Brock (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 6.20

Edward 4664Marieke Hötker (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)15. 6.10

Luke 76101Ellen Schapstall (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)16. 6.00

Quisel B123Jette Wilkens (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)17. 5.90

Royal Fantasy 5129Melanie Johann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)18. 5.00

Schlitzohr 16133Beeke Fitschen (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)19. 3.50

Charlotta K28Birgit Keimer (RV Gut Wandschicht e. V. zur Förder)20. 0.00

Stakkato's Silas183Desiree Vogt (RFV Wehdem-Oppendorf e.V.)20. 0.00

Mr. Boombastic189Merle Grambke (RFV Dammer Berge e.V.)20. 0.00

13 Standard-Spring-WB Kl. A*

Pilat's Baltarzar114Philine Wittkopf (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)1. P 0.00 / 43.11

Bella Donna 54177Hannah Kathmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.50

Tinkerbell 36145Lina Otte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 45.87

Nepomuk V106Janina Bischoff (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)4. P 0.00 / 46.69

Grandeurs Diamond80Katharina Evers (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 46.95

Special Airline140Shona-Marie McCool (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 47.93

Delius A52Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 48.92

Pina Colada 197115Philine Wittkopf (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)8. P 0.00 / 49.47
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Schlitzohr 16133Beeke Fitschen (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 49.79

Mungo T105Max Paschertz (RUFV Cloppenburg)10. 0.00 / 50.22

Felino 4869Shona-Marie McCool (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)11. 0.00 / 52.30

Corthargos43Anna Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)12. 0.00 / 53.46

Luke 76101Ellen Schapstall (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)13. 4.00 / 43.01

Just Magic 688Hannah Olding (RuFV Dwergte)14. 4.00 / 47.05

Janett 1787Nele Idelmann (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)15. 4.00 / 52.76

Edward 4664Marieke Hötker (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 4.00 / 56.97

Quisel B123Jette Wilkens (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)17. 7.00 / 68.21

Charlene 2327Leonie Buske (PC Dinklage)18. 8.00 / 52.75

Toledo 43146Carsten Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)19. 8.00 / 55.90

Stakkato's Silas183Desiree Vogt (RFV Wehdem-Oppendorf e.V.)20. 12.00 / 57.02

Robby 193127Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)21. 14.00 / 67.47

Gazetta 379Julia Osterloh (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 19.00 / 70.11

Dorian Grey190Nadine Flatken (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)23. 25.00 / 92.11

14 Punktespring-WB Kl. A** mit Joker

Captain Karacho20Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)1. P 44.00 / 45.00

Lucky Pezi100Matthias Smitz (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 45.04

Alpha noble195Max Paschertz (RUFV Cloppenburg)3. P 44.00 / 45.15

Fighting's Putchina70Caroline Schürmann (RuFV Dwergte)4. P 44.00 / 45.75

Robby 193127Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)5. P 44.00 / 46.36

Emelda 267Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)6. P 44.00 / 47.60

Hellas I.E.M. Bella Athene82Imke Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 44.00 / 47.73

Contessa 18841Nele Idelmann (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)8. P 44.00 / 48.20

Cross Road 345Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)9. P 44.00 / 49.25

Emil von der Woort68Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)10. P 44.00 / 49.83

Quiro 3122Marc Idelmann (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)11. P 44.00 / 49.93

Cantos 2618Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 44.00 / 50.04

Special Airline140Shona-Marie McCool (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)13. 44.00 / 50.31

Corthargos43Anna Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)14. 44.00 / 51.63

Schokomann134Imke Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 43.00 / 41.61

Filou 208071Dana Teepe (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf)16. 42.00 / 51.09

Felino 4869Shona-Marie McCool (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)17. 42.00 / 53.13

Caju 915Marie-Theres Schrand (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 40.00 / 48.61

Bella Donna 54177Hannah Kathmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)19. 39.00 / 42.31

Smoky 465138Dana Teepe (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf)20. 39.00 / 50.89

Grandeurs Diamond80Katharina Evers (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)21. 39.00 / 62.69

Cosmic One44Marie-Theres Schrand (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 39.00 / 63.39

Charlene 2327Leonie Buske (PC Dinklage)23. 27.00 / 50.33

Ramona T124Kim Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)24. 21.00 / 70.79

Toledo 43146Carsten Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)25. 19.00 / 43.88

Calumera16Eyleen Grote (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)26. 7.00 / 47.04

Sir Toby 30137Monja Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)27. 4.00 / 49.08

15 Standard-Spring-WB mit Stechen Kl. L

Cross Road 345Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 35.22

All I want 51Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 35.25

D'Artagnan 20446Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 35.56

Quiro 3122Marc Idelmann (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)4. P 1.00 / 73.08

Captain Karacho20Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 60.56

Fighting's Putchina70Caroline Schürmann (RuFV Dwergte)6. P 4.00 / 64.58

Sir Toby 30137Monja Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. 4.00 / 65.97

Felino 4869Shona-Marie McCool (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)8. 8.00 / 68.50

Special Airline140Shona-Marie McCool (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)9. 9.00 / 86.55

Alpha noble195Max Paschertz (RUFV Cloppenburg)10. 11.00 / 81.79

Emelda 267Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)11. 13.00 / 89.35
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